
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
100 Howe Ave., Ste. 100 S
Sacramento, CA  95825

Staff Services Manager II:
Mailing Address: Lisa Lloyd (916) 574-1883 lisa.lloyd@slc.ca.gov

100 Howe Ave., Ste. 100 S
Sacramento, CA  95825

Public Phone Number:
(916) 574-1900

*Fax:
(916) 574-1915

Agency Codes

340 - State Lands Commission
361 - Native American Heritage Commission
539 - Delta Protection Commission

Teresa Bunuel, APA (916) 573-7559 teresa.bunuel@slc.ca.gov

Theresa Haynes, SR (916) 574-2503 theresa.haynes@slc.ca.gov
Anne Kerri, APA (916) 574-1912 anne.kerri@slc.ca.gov
Randy Louie, PS (916) 574-0922 randall.louie@slc.ca.gov
Laura Miller, OT (916) 574-1910 laura.miller@slc.ca.gov
Mary Murray, APA (916) 574-1876 mary.murray@slc.ca.gov
Mark Zurawski, APA (916) 486-6847 mark.zurawski@slc.ca.gov

Last Updated 12/02/2016

STATE LANDS COMMISSION

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


